PP895 Standard Panel 21"
3BSE092981R1
产品ID 3BSE092981R1
ABB型号名称 PP895
目录说明 PP895 Standard Panel 21"
详细描述
1920x1080 widescreen (16:9). Requires Panel Builder 800 Version 6.2 for configuration.
To protect the front, it's recommended to use the RX895 Touch cover.
概要信息
PRODUCT-DETAILS
其他信息
1920x1080 widescreen (16:9). Requires Panel Builder 800 Version 6.2 for
configuration. To protect the front, it's recommended to use the RX895
Touch cover.
媒体说明
Control_System_Accessory产品应用类型
订货信息
853710 -- ELECTRICAL MACHINERY AND EQUIPMENT AND PARTS
THEREOF; SOUND RECORDERS AND REPRODUCERS, TELEVISION IMAGE
AND SOUND RECORDERS AND REPRODUCERS, AND PARTS AND
HS Code
1/33BSE092981R1
� 2025 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2025/08/05
ACCESSORIES OF SUCH ARTICLES;Boards, panels, consoles, desks,
cabinets and other bases, equipped with two or more apparatus of
heading|8535|or 8536, for electric control or the distribution of electricity,
including those incorporating instruments or apparatus of Chapter|90,
and numerical control apparatus, other than switching apparatus of
heading|8517;For a voltage not exceeding 1|000|V
85371010海关关税号
尺寸
65 mm产品净深
347 mm产品净高
556 mm产品净宽
7.38 kg产品净重
环境条件
Following EU Directive 2011/65/EURoHS状态
2. Screens, Monitors, and Equipment Containing Screens Having a Surface
Greater Than 100 cm�
WEEE 类别
1Number of Batteries
Lithium电池化学成分
Button Cell电池类型
2.5 g电池重量
21.5 in屏幕尺寸
No SVHC present Taiwan (Chinese Taipei)SCIP
Control System Products  → Panel HMI  → Panel 800  → Panel 800 - Operator Panels  → PP895 Standard Panels  → PP895 Standard
Panel 21"
控制系统  → 800xA  → 操作  → 面板800
控制系统  → Freelance  → 操作  → Panel 800
控制系统  → 紧凑型800  → 操作  → 面板800
分类
2/33BSE092981R1
� 2025 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2025/08/05
3/33BSE092981R1
� 2025 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2025/08/05